Race Date
September 27, 2025

© 0 N O O b~ WN PP

W W W WNDNNDNDNNNMNNMNNNMNNNREPRERPRPRPERERRERPREPRPPR
W NP OO oW ~NO OO~ WNPOOOOWNO O~ WNDNLPRELO

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Jocelyn Saunders
Holly Wittsack
Carolyn McDonough
Meghan Milkowski
Megan MacKey
Laura Ramos

Bryn Burkholder
Mia Mikowski

Thea Kutash
Chelsea Weis

Julie Billingsley
Renee Loll

Teagan Quinlan
Kailee Fino

Jessica Sharp
Cassandra Vorgang
Sarah Hobart
Sophia Clyne
Maggie Welty

Anna Doughty
Lauren Jee
Caroline Tyrrell
Mary Catherine Malin
Amanda Martins
Kathy Daunt

Alison Gudmundsen
Melissa Hersh

Tess Prutow

Diane Wack

Kristen Pisone
Michelle Kim

Lydia Angel
Christine MacKrides

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:11:08.4 21.0 1:15.4
1:10:50.1 21.1 1:17.5
1:07:33.4 22.1 0:44.5
1:04:37.4 23.1 1:19.6
1:12:47.4 20.5 1:27.8
1:13:23.0 20.3 1:29.8
1:09:53.9 21.3 1:33.0
1:09:07.2 21.6 1:01.3
1:15:44.2 19.7 1:26.9
1:08:10.2 21.9 1:19.3
1:09:33.1 214 1:41.9
1:13:145 20.4 1:41.4
1:17:08.4 19.3 1:50.6
1:13:58.7 20.2 1:29.5
1:09:40.4 21.4 1:34.8
1:16:33.5 19.5 1:17.5
1:15:415 19.7 1:11.0
1:20:19.5 18.6 0:58.4
1:17:32.0 19.2 2:03.4
1:14:47.9 19.9 1:23.8
1:16:01.7 19.6 1:19.5
1:16:42.0 194 1:33.9
1:20:37.2 185 1:38.5
1:16:37.4 19.5 1:58.3
1:22:32.8 18.1 2:18.2
1:20:41.3 18.5 1:24.7
1:14:59.2 19.9 1:10.8
1:24:01.8 17.7 1:40.4
1:28:41.9 16.8 1:34.0
1:16:37.0 19.5 1:10.1
1:16:48.9 19.4 1:415
1:17:05.4 19.3 1:.01.2
1:15:56.7 19.6 1:53.2

14
20

24
41
10

30
25
38
16
13
11
46
49
32
21
12

19
31
17
18
35
56
72
50

- Run Total
Time Pace Time
45:00.3 7:15 2:26:17.6
44:59.3 T7:14 2:26:25.7
47:545 T7:43 2:27:12.6
45:58.9 7:24 2:29:47.0
45:00.6  7:15 2:30:57.0
42:45.0 6:53 2:33:07.9
47:50.5 7:42 2:33:20.4
48:49.9 7:52 2:34:42.0
45:36.0 7:20 2:35:47.9
50:22.6 8:06 2:37:23.2
54:43.1 8:48 2:38:31.8
46:10.1 7:26 2:39:59.4
45:46.7 7:22 2:42:12.8
51:15.2 8:15 2:42:48.9
50:32.1 8:08 2:42:57.3
54:11.5 8:43 2:43:25.0
47:59.5 7:43 2:43:255
47:11.4 7:36 2:43:27.0
46:35.6  7:30 2:43:35.2
56:24.8 9:05 2:44:36.4
56:34.4 9:06 2:44:58.6
51:49.4 8:20 2:45:14.7
48:59.8 7:53 2:46:16.8
47:08.8 7:35 2:46:27.5
42:53.6 6:54 2:46:38.6
48:48.9 7:51 2:47:17.9
51:47.1 8:20 2:48:14.8
48:04.2 7:44 2:48:17.1
48:44.9 7:51 2:49:05.2
53:20.3 8:35 2:50:41.8
57:35.3 9:16 2:51:50.4

1:01:01.0 9:49 2:52:13.3
56:44.2 9:08 2:52:57.1

10/11/2025 09:41:33



Race Date
September 27, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Katie Hosteny

Zoe Ko

Katherine Gage
Rachel McCrea
Karen Hopper
Elayne Dell

Mary Clare Coghlan
Bianca Piloseno
Julianna Falzon
Lauren Fassler
Susan Monroe
Marina Opdam
Vanessa Teitelbaum
Mollie Manier
Jenny Ash

Dina Beatty
Madeline Wang
Elizabeth Ingalls
Laura Sackler
Emily Timbario
Debra Yniguez
Allison Keller
Luciana Paz
Jennifer Kron

Sara Griffiths
Rachel Bowers
Marianne Talbot
Sarah Mueller
Alicia Sutherland
Yuxin Waitkus-Tsang
Evelyn Baldwin
Kinsley Cunningham
Clare Lambert

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
59 38:22.6
66 39:454
14 30:50.1
15 31:24.1
19 32:.07.6
58 38:17.2
42  36:07.0
38 351454
65 39:18.0
73 40:56.3
60 38:32.1
54  37:44.0

7 30:094
33 35:15.6
47  36:29.8
56 37:50.5
51 37.014
68 39:57.0
86 431414
41 35:58.0
57 38:16.3
64 39:07.4
37 35:27.1
69 40:21.5
101  45:00.2
74  41:159
62 38:55.4
71 40:415
113  48:50.6
76 41:484
75 41:48.3
12 30:42.2
89 44:04.1

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:17:04.8 19.3 1:23.8
1:15:54.0 19.6 1:02.6
1:24:28.1  17.7 1:32.3
1:27:15.0 17.1 1:03.0
1:17:18.0 19.3 1:42.4
1:16:23.9 19.5 2:26.4
1:26:52.6 17.2 1:38.8
1:27:188 17.1 1:35.4
1:18:37.0 19.0 1:11.1
1:18:35.0 19.0 2:00.2
1:16:18.6 19.5 2:31.5
1:18:49.6 18.9 2:24.9
1:29:41.0 16.6 1:45.6
1:21:20.9 183 1:26.9
1:18:22.8 19.0 2:26.4
1:20:33.8 18.5 1:30.2
1:28:19.8 16.9 1:19.3
1:17:53.9 19.1 1:44.8
1:22:38.0 18.0 2:25.4
1:26:27.0 17.3 1:55.6
1:30:05.5 16.6 1:29.0
1:20:48.7 185 2:39.1
1:20:05.6 18.6 1:39.5
1:25:46.8 17.4 1:00.7
1:16:36.0 19.5 1:53.0
1:24:36.6 17.6 1:47.0
1:23:27.3 17.9 2:40.2
1:26:56.7 17.2 1:15.9
1:20:20.0 18.6 2:48.3
1:25:02.3 175 1:05.0
1:25:50.1 17.4 1:27.9
1:30:10.7 16.5 2:08.2
1:21:46.3 18.2 2:11.2

Rnk

40
44
42
39
86
54
27
29
59
37
69
67
52
71
73
65
28
66
22
47
23
64
87
45
70
43
62
55
33
60
58
85
63

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
54:33.1 8:47 2:53:34.9
55:29.6 8:56 2:53:42.7
54:55.7 8:50 2:53:54.9
54:19.5 8:45 2:56:38.6

1:04:28.0 10:23 2:57:25.8
57:12.3 9:12 2:57:28.5
50:49.3 8:11 2:58:11.9
51:12.9 8:15 2:59:11.7
58:08.3 9:21 2:59:19.0
53:45.8 8:39 2:59:20.0
59:49.9 9:38 2:59:37.1
59:20.0 9:33 3:00:23.6
56:57.1 9:10 3:00:41.4

1:00:26.4  9:44 3:00:43.4
1:01:10.2 9:51 3:00:48.9
59:07.7 9:31 3:00:51.5
51:085 8:14 3:01:34.7
59:19.6  9:33 3:02:02.2
49:50.5 8:01 3:02:26.3
56:25.4 9:05 3:02:34.5
50:14.3 8:05 3:02:51.1
58:58.1 9:29 3:03:48.0
1:05:21.5 10:31 3:04:34.2
55:34.1 8:57 3:05:12.9
1:00:04.2 9:40 3:05:37.3
55:27.6 8:56 3:05:40.5
58:17.8 9:23 3:06:23.3
57:19.3 9:14 3:08:16.8
52:37.5 8:28 3:09:16.5
58:12.2 9:22 3:09:18.8
58:04.8 9:21 3:09:19.5
1:04:17.7 10:21 3:09:27.0
58:41.8 9:27 3:09:42.5

10/11/2025 09:41:33
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*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Kirsten Richter
Erin Couture
Linda Henry
Elisabeth Lee
Karen Difilippo
Audrey Blankenship
Taylor Sharp
Tia Kannel
Karen Ochs
Alice Weber
Debra Stroiney
Annie Hill

Newsha Nazmi Ansary

Michelle Ohanian
Maddy Friedman
Georgina Coolidge
Melani Robinson
Amanda Fillers
Paige Agnew
Robin Camarote
Madi Kim

Lauren Feld

Joelle Justus
Celine Wachsmuth
Emma Kim
Christina Davis
Shea O'Day
Marion Snideman
Michelle Pappas
Beverly Holton
Jamie Taber
Hannah Mitchell
Jessica Bufford

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

100
87
82
10

102
70
92

124

108
30
63

115

125
97
91

116

118
103
104
78
76
44
87
92
a7
89
69
41
71
61
88
128
100
67
62
77
83
58
53
114
90
63
109
60

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:18:24.8 19.0 2:01.0
1:21:49.1 18.2 1:36.6
1:15:24.1 19.8 1:45.1
1:26:49.0 17.2 4:41.4
1:20:06.1 18.6 3:31.2
1:40:21.2 149 1:59.9
1:32:41.2 16.1 1:20.6
1:32:43.0 16.1 1:19.1
1:26:249 17.3 1:10.8
1:25:53.4 17.4 1:56.5
1:20:15.2 18.6 2:16.2
1:27:39.5 17.0 1:42.8
1:28:37.9 16.8 2:47.3
1:20:30.7 185 1:57.2
1:28:02.7 16.9 2:30.9
1:25:05.7 175 2:18.0
1:19:08.6 18.8 2:311
1:25:16.9 175 3:19.9
1:23:389 17.8 2:00.6
1:27:59.4 16.9 2:11.3

1:52:47.4 132

1:31:459 16.3 2:39.3
1:24:40.4 17.6 2:37.5
1:23:52.0 17.8 2:45.0
1:26:03.2 17.3 1:19.2
1:27:03.9 171 3:06.4
1:23:23.7 17.9 2:56.6
1:21:32.6 18.3 1:23.8
1:37:29.9 153 0:56.9
1:28:07.8 16.9 1:48.0
1:23:59.7 17.8 1:44.6
1:34:23.3 15.8 2:20.4
1:23:32.4 179 2:46.6

-- Run

Rnk Time

100
26
110
36
96
6
80
79
75
92
88
76
104
97
74
78
89
51
90
84
48
68
102
95
61
77
118
119
34
53
108
83
93

----- Total
Pace Time

1:09:59.6

50:37.0
1:15:36.2

53:26.5
1:07:38.1

45:04.6
1:02:22.8
1:02:22.6
1:01:38.1
1:06:59.9
1:05:42.9
1:01:40.6
1:11:25.4
1:07:40.7
1:01:16.5
1:02:10.4
1:05:48.7

56:54.6
1:06:32.4
1:04:00.7

56:29.8

59:32.0
1:10:40.6
1:07:30.0

58:16.8
1:02:02.4
1:19:46.6
1:19:53.0

53:12.9

57:04.3
1:13:29.9
1:03:55.8
1:07:01.8

11:16 3:10:11.8
8:09 3:10:43.7
12:10 3:11:43.0
8:36 3:12:01.6
10:53 3:13:04.9
7:15 3:13:47.3
10:02 3:13:50.3
10:02 3:13:50.7
9:55 3:14:39.0
10:47 3:14:58.7
10:35 3:16:12.3
9:56 3:16:29.8
11:30 3:16:36.5
10:54 3:16:47.1
9:52 3:16:53.8
10:00 3:16:55.1
10:35 3:17:15.8
9:10 3:18:21.8
10:43 3:18:54.9
10:18 3:19:33.0
9:06 3:21:13.6
9:35 3:21:54.0
11:22 3:22:01.9
10:52 3:22:22.0
9:23 3:22:58.5
9:59 3:23:15.1
12:50 3:23:48.7
12:51 3:23:48.8
8:34 3:24:24.7
9:11 3:25:55.5
11:50 3:26:42.3
10:17 3:26:52.5
10:47 3:26:52.7

10/11/2025 09:41:34



Race Date
September 27, 2025

Alina Watson

Mary Carballo

Katie Orgler
Anoushka George
Kelly Ryan

Janice Stucke
Natalie Galasso
Pamela Brandt
Beatrice Reaud
Maryann Keith

Jill Ortman-Fouse
Genny Johnson

Lisa Wynn

Kim Blaylock
Elizabeth Mariani
Emma Garry

Elyse Braner

Laura Fyfe

Florence Wachsmuth
Bonnie McCready
Katherine Sye
Katarina Rodriguez Thomas
Nina Kaplan

Tara Churchwell
Kelly Thomas Dimeo
Yin Yiing Yeoh
Marisa Delsignore
Margaret Pierce

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

119
13
93

112

106

122

107

114

110

111
85

120

109
117
127

88

72
123
104
126

78
103

46:49.2
51:57.6
1:00:43.1
43:54.7
40:49.7
55:08.4
45:54.3
1:00:09.1
42:38.5
45:10.7

3:07
3:28
4:03
2:56
2:43
3:41
3:04
4:01
2:51
3:01

113
111

94
121
117

98

73

86

72
105
108

99
116
120
115
123
110
101
125
126
127
119
122
112
107

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:32:22.4  16.1 1:45.6
1:32:53.2 16.1 2:28.1
1:25:07.7 17.5 1:26.5
1:36:12.1 155 1:01.6
1:34:44.3 157 3:17.3
1:28:44.3 16.8 4:07.5
1:42:48.1 145 2:02.2
1:40:18.9 14.9 3:06.6
1:31:06.1 16.4 2:215
1:25:45.4 17.4 2:48.1
1:27:36.5 17.0 2:43.7
1:25:425 17.4 4:11.7
1:32:45.8 16.1 3:08.5
1:34:22.1 158 3:52.6
1:31:09.0 16.4 1:30.0
1:40:06.4 14.9 3:40.9
1:42:16.6 14.6 3:13.8
1:39:109 15.0 1:56.7
1:44:56.3 14.2 2:36.6
1:34:38.8 15.8 2:33.0
1:31:48.1 16.2 2:28.2
1:45:28.0 141 3:00.3
1:46:38.8 14.0 1:28.8
1:50:14.3 135 3:13.7
1:40:449 148 1:59.1
1:44:07.3 143 2:51.5
1:35:47.1 15.6 3:56.2
1:33:07.8 16.0 3:59.0

-- Run

Rnk Time

57

91
107
111

98

81
109

82
101
115
103
117
105
112
120
116

99
124
106
122
113
121
125

94
126
123
DQ
DQ

Total
Time

58:01.1
1:06:33.0
1:13:18.0
1:15:47.2
1:08:38.2
1:03:27.0
1:15:20.6
1:03:27.5
1:10:10.5
1:19:28.9
1:11:13.9
1:19:41.9
1:12:47.1
1:17:19.1
1:21:26.4
1:19:29.2
1:09:42.9
1:23:31.2
1:12:49.7
1:21:49.4
1:17:57.5
1:21:36.2
1:28:05.3
1:07:29.5
1:37:33.7
1:22:00.4
1:08:01.4
1:08:01.3

3:27:45.5
3:27:48.2
3:28:42.0
3:30:23.2
3:33:22.4
3:33:55.0
3:34:14.1
3:35:02.3
3:35:16.3
3:36:59.8
3:37:36.1
3:41:41.7
3:41:45.4
3:46:35.4
3:48:03.8
3:50:59.5
3:51:07.2
3:51:40.2
3:51:42.0
3:54:55.9
3:55:36.5
3:57:58.8
3:59:32.1
4:00:28.3
4:11:27.9
4:12:13.9
3:33:24.8

10:57 3:33:24.9

10/11/2025 09:41:34



